39th INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR MEETING

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo
23 and 24 gennaio 2021

32. Race Result 1000m Junior D MEN - 2

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 70 Simone Pacenza DM ITA 2:22.48
190
rd
Simone Pacenza
200m 28.47 (28.47) m
600m 1:23.44 (54.97)
1000m 2:22.48 (59.04)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw
191
bl
m m
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
192 wt 69 Simone Nadalini DM ITA 2:05.16
rd 160 Bogdan Manolov DM AUT 2:05.59 2:10.67
Simone Nadalini Bogdan Manolov
200m 25.08 (25.08) 200m 26.46 (26.46)
600m 1:13.71 (48.63) 600m 1:15.57 (49.11)
1000m 2:05.16 (51.45) 1000m 2:10.67 (55.10)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
193 yw 19 Leone Carpené DM ITA 1:53.17
bl 54 Martino loriatti DM ITA 1:59.76
Leone Carpené Martino loriatti
200m 24.23 (24.23) 200m 24.20 (24.20)
600m 1:07.55 (43.32) 600m 1:09.71 (45.51)
1000m 1:53.17 (45.62) 1000m 1:59.76  (50.05)

Referee: Mauro Avi

From 24/01/2021 01:01:00 to 24/01/2021 11:39:38

Assistant: Lucia Favarin

Starter: Franco Ceschi

Print: 24/01/2021 11:45:04



39th INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR MEETING

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo

23 and 24 gennaio 2021

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat Country PB Time Info
194 wt 22 Manuel Chiogna DM ITA 1:49.02 1:47.85 PB
rd 16 Jonas Burger DM ITA 1:52.36
Manuel Chiogna Jonas Burger
200m 22.51 (22.51) 200m 24,12 (24.12)
600m 1:03.17 (40.66) 600m 1:06.42 (42.30)
1000m 1:47.85 (44.68) 1000m 1:52.36 (45.94)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
195 yw 51 Matteo Gianotti DM ITA 1:42.82
bl 44 Gabriele Franzinelli DM ITA 1:47.12
Matteo Gianotti Gabriele Franzinelli
200m 22.68 (22.68) 200m 22,91 (22.91)
600m 1:01.63 (38.95) 600m 1:02.67 (39.76)
1000m 1:42.82 (41.19) 1000m 1:47.12 (44.45)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
196 wt 106 Sergio Alvarez Fernandez DM ESP 1:39.98 1:40.70
rd 9 Samuele Andreatta DM ITA 1:43.32 1:44.24
Sergio Alvarez Fernandez Samuele Andreatta
200m 22.47 (22.47) 200m 22.75 (22.75)
600m 1:00.07 (37.60) 600m 1:01.57 (38.82)
1000m 1:40.70 (40.63) 1000m 1:44.24 (42.67)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
197 yw 84 Federico Salatti DM ITA 1:48.70
bl 61 Emanuele Lunardi DM ITA 1:40.36

Referee: Mauro Avi

Federico Salatti

200m 22.52
600m 1:02.58
1000m 1:48.70

Assistant: Lucia Favarin

From 24/01/2021 01:01:00 to 24/01/2021 11:39:38

Emanuele Lunardi

(22.52) 200m
(40.06) 600m
(46.12) 1000m

22.76 (22.76)
1:00.22 (37.46)
1:40.36  (40.14)

Starter: Franco Ceschi

Print: 24/01/2021 11:45:05



39th INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR MEETING

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo

23 and 24 gennaio 2021

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat Country PB Time Info
198 wt 150 Debu Tudor DM ROU 1:40.31 MT
rd 5 Samuele Alberti DM ITA 1:41.17
Debu Tudor Samuele Alberti
200m 21.17 (21.17) 200m 22.66 (22.66)
600m 58.95 (37.78) 600m 1:00.36 (37.70)
1000m 1:40.31 (41.36) 1000m 1:41.17 (40.81)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
199 yw 14 Nicolo' Bertotto DM ITA 1:45.51
bl 39 Andrea Finco DM ITA 1:44.92 1:39.50 PB
Nicolo' Bertotto Andrea Finco
200m 21.96 (21.96) 200m 21.92 (21.92)
600m 1:00.10 (38.14) 600m 59.23 (37.31)
1000m 1:45.51 (45.41) 1000m 1:39.50 (40.27)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
200 wt 1 Edoardo Abis DM ITA 1:42.11
rd 139 Ruiz Cortes lker DM ESP 1:57.05 FL
Edoardo Abis Ruiz Cortes lker
200m 22.14 (22.14) 200m 29.55 (29.55)
600m 1:00.71 (38.57) 600m 1:14.12 (44.57)
1000m 1:42.11 (41.40) 1000m 1:57.05 (42.93)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
201 yWw 78 Thomas Proverbio DM ITA 1:35.54 1:30.30 PB
bl 13 John Bernardi DM ITA 1:39.72 1:30.68
Thomas Proverbio John Bernardi
200m 20.32 (20.32) 200m 20.94 (20.94)
600m 54.58 (34.26) 600m 54.28 (33.34)
1000m 1:30.30 (35.72) 1000m 1:30.68 (36.40)

Referee: Mauro Avi

Assistant: Lucia Favarin

From 24/01/2021 01:01:00 to 24/01/2021 11:39:38

Starter: Franco Ceschi

Print: 24/01/2021 11:45:05



